NVIDIA Quantum InfiniBand Switches
Product Guide
NVIDIA InfiniBand switches deliver industry-leading, low-latency, high-bandwidth interconnects designed
to power modern AI, high-performance computing (HPC), and data-intensive enterprise workloads. From
HDR at 200 Gb/s to the latest Quantum NDR and XDR generations, these switches provide the scalable
fabric foundation required for demanding applications such as large-scale AI training, real-time analytics,
and scientific simulation. With advanced features such as adaptive routing, congestion control, and
hardware-accelerated collective operations, NVIDIA InfiniBand ensures predictable performance and

Ordering information
The following table lists the NVIDIA InfiniBand switches orderable from Lenovo.
Table 1. Ordering information
Part number Description* Managed Airflow*
InfiniBand HDR - 200Gb/s
0724HD8 Mellanox QM8700 40-Port Managed 200Gb/s HDR InfiniBand Switch
(oPSE)
Managed oPSE
0724HD7 Mellanox QM8700 40-Port Managed 200Gb/s HDR InfiniBand Switch
(PSE)
Managed PSE
0724HEA Mellanox QM8790 40-Port Unmanaged 200Gb/s HDR InfiniBand Switch
(oPSE)
Unmanaged oPSE
0724HD9 Mellanox QM8790 40-Port Unmanaged 200Gb/s HDR InfiniBand Switch
(PSE)
Unmanaged PSE
InfiniBand NDR - 400Gb/s
0724HEB NVIDIA QM9700 64-Port Managed Quantum NDR InfiniBand Switch
(oPSE)
Managed oPSE
0724HEC NVIDIA QM9700 64-Port Managed Quantum NDR InfiniBand Switch (PSE) Managed PSE
0724HED NVIDIA QM9790 64-Port Unmanaged Quantum NDR InfiniBand Switch
(oPSE)
Unmanaged oPSE
0724HEE NVIDIA QM9790 64-Port Unmanaged Quantum NDR InfiniBand Switch
(PSE)
Unmanaged PSE
InfiniBand XDR - 800Gb/s
7DN0CTO1WW NVIDIA Q3200-RA 72-Port Managed Quantum XDR InfiniBand Switch